Officer

Chairperson

Chairperson
Elect

Secretary/
Treasurer

Ex-Officio
Past Chair

SBM RELIGIOUS LIBERTY
JLILVL AW SECTION

2025-2026 SBM RLLS ROSTER OF OFFICERS AND COUNCIL MEMBERS

Name

Jeffrey Paulsen

William
Bloomfield

Matthew Case

David Campbell

Address

Paulsen Law Firm PLLC
31350 Telegraph Road
Suite 201

Bingham Farms, Ml
48025

Catholic Diocese of
Lansing, 1500 E.
Saginaw Street, #1

Lansing, Michigan 48906

The 4100 Group, Inc.
9370 Big Hand Road
Columbus, MI 48063
Bowman and Brooke
101 W. Big Beaver Rd.
Suite 1100

Troy, M1 48099

Telephone

Email

248-456-0646

517-342-2522

248-410-9943

248-205-3326

Council

Dennis Barnes

William
Bloomfield

Matthew Case
Tim Denney
Amy Doukoure
Connie Meech
Erin Mersino

Jeffrey Paulsen

Brett Swearingen

Telephone

248-736-4828

517-342-2522

248-410-9943
810-664-0750
586-943-8823
248-457-9860
917-826-8469
248-456-0646

616-831-1836

Email

dennis@barnesadr.com

wbloomfield@dioceseoflansing.org

matthew.a.case.law@gmail.com

tdenney@twdpclaw.com

adoukoure@cair.com

connie@wakefieldlawpc.com

emersino@faith-freedom.com

ifp@paulsenlawfirm.com

swearingenb@millerjohnson.com

Programming Committee Chair-Jeffrey Paulsen
Public Policy Committee Chair-Professor William Wagner: Salt & Light Global, P.O. Box 1544, Jackson,
Michigan 492024; 517-643-1765; prof.wwjd@gmail.com

jffp@paulsenlawfirm.com

wbloomfield@dioceseoflansing
.org

matthew.a.case.law@gmail.co
m

David.campbell@bowmanandb
rooke.com

Term

1°-2026

1+-2026

1:-2027
1+-2028
1:-2028
1:-2027
2"-2026
1:1-2027

1+-2028



